TITRE PRINCIPALFIXED DISPLACEMENT HYDRAULIC MOTOR
MA 250
 Shafts available :
0,31
+
-
0,008
0,012

► Options : speed sensor and flushing valve
► SAE-D or SAE-E mounting flange
► Order code system  :
Dimensions in mm [inches] are given only as an indication.
MA250 FSVU2
C1 : SAE E
C2 : SAE D
S1 : splined 2"15T8/16
S2 : splined 1-3/4"13T8/16
K1 : keyed 2"
N0 ou N1 : side flange
M0 : rear flange
L0 : bottom flange
0 : without speed sensor
1 : with speed sensor
0 : sans adaptation
1 : suitable for use of speed sensor
SV : without flushing valve
VB : with flushing valve, only with N1 flange
F : FKM seals
► Technical characteristics :
Motor
Displacement
Continuous
max.speed
Intermittent
max.speed
Max. flow
absorbed
Theoretical
torque
Theoretical
torque
at 350 bar
[5100 psi]
Theoretical max.
power
at 400 bar
[5800 psi]
Max. allowable
pressure
Continuous / peak
Weight*
cc
[cu.in] rpm rpm l/mn
[gpm]
N.m/bar
[lbf.ft/psi]
N.m
[lbf.ft]
kW
[HP]
bar
[psi]
Kg
[lbs]
MA 250 250,2
[15.27] 2700 3000 676
[178.5]
3,98
[0.2025]
1394
[1028]
450,4
[603,9]
400 / 450
[5800 / 6525]
67,8
[149,5]